
COLD SIDE DISHES 
  

Chichen salat Hong Kong  150 g 
Cucumber salat with sesame  150 g 
Seafood salad  200 g 

  

soups
Sour and hot soup 250 g 
Mushroom soup 250 g 
Cream soup  300 g 
Soup with dumplings

 

300 g 

hot side dishes

 150 g 
Hummer chips
Sesame chicken sticks (�ies)

 50 g 
 150 g 

 
200 g

 
Spring roll with vegetables
Spring roll with beef

 200 g 
 200 g

  Fried corn

 

200 g
 

 

Fries
Blue eggplant in Chinese sauce

200 g
250 g 

7.00 €
4.00 €
9.80 €

3.20 €
3.00 €
3.20 €
3.20 €

4.90 €
3.80 €
6.90 €

4.00 €

3.90 €
200 g 4.70 €

4.50 €

4.00 €
3.50 € 
5.70 € 

FISH /shrimps/SQUID 
 350-400 g 

Fish �llet (portion)
Fish �llet with leek (portion)

250-300 g 
(portion)

 
  

  

  
  

  
  

  
  

16.00 €

250-300 g 15.00 €
16.00 €

Grilled shrimps 300 g
Shrimps Sechuan (without shell)

(without shell)

200 g
Shrimps with sweet and sour sauce 200 g

Grilled calamari 250 g

300 g 
Fried calamari, Chinese style 250 g 

Calamari with three kinds of meat
Stu�ed �ied calamari, chinese style

250 g 
Seafood Sechuan 200 g
Seafood with sweet and sour sauce 200 g
Fish plate for 2 persons 1000 g
Mussels 500 g

17.00 €
12.50 €
12.50 €

11.50 € 
10.00 €

10.00 € 
12.50 € 

11.50 €
11.50 € 
39.00 € 
12.00 € 

COUVER (is mandatory and payable) 0.60 €
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Chicken chop suey (mixed vegetables)
Chicken with cashew nuts  

Chicken with bamboo shoots and mushrooms
Chicken sweet and spicy

 
Chicken curry  Chicken with almonds  Chicken, Gongbao style (hot)

 Chicken with pinapple
 Chicken with black mushrooms

 Sweet and sour chicken  
Chicken in honey sauce with �uits 
Chicken with corn  

 Teriyaki chicken 
 Chicken, Sechuan style (hot)

 Chicken in oyster sauce 
 Crispy chicken meat

 Chicken meat with sesame, sweet and sour sauce
(sauce: oyster, sweet and sour, Sechuan)

(sauce: oyster, sweet and sour, Sechuan)

Beef chop suey (mixed vegetables)
Beef  in a black pepper sauce

  

 

Beef with bamboo shoots and mushrooms  

 

 
  

Beef, Sechuan style (hot)  
 

Beef in oyster sauce 

 
 

Sweet and sour beef 

 
 

 Beef with almonds 
  

Crispy beef
 

   

(beef, chicken, pork)

Duck's meat with sesame in sweet sour sauce
Duck's meat with mushrooms and vegetables
Duck breast in cherry sauce with rice 

7.90 € 

8.90 € 
9.00 € 

8.70 € 
8.30 € 
9.00 € 
8.70 € 
8.90 €  
8.70 € 

8.90 €  

8.90 € 

8.90 € 

8.90 € 
8.90 € 

9.20 €
9.20 €

9.20 €

9.00 € 
9.40 € 
9.40 € 
9.70 € 

9.70 € 

9.40 € 
9.40 €

10.00 €

9.00 €

pork meat (4509)

Chicken meat (4509)

BEEF meat (4509)

DUCK meat (4509)

Pork chop suey (mixed vegetables) 

Pork with bamboo shoots and mushrooms  
Pork, Sechuan style (hot)  

 
 

Sweet and sour pork  
Crispy pork meat
(sauce: oyster, sweet and sour, Sechuan) 

8.00 € 
8.50 € 
8.20 € 
8.20 €
9.20 €

 Pork ribs
(sauce: oyster, sweet and sour, Sechuan) 9.00 €
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SPECIAL DISHES  „Hong Kong“ 
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 Speciality of the house for 2 persons 600 g  
  Porkcutlet, chinese style 

 
250 g 

 Chicken cutled 220 g 

   NOODLES 
Fried noodles with mixed vegetables 

 

350 g 

 

Fried noodles with three kinds of meat 
 

350 g 

 

Fried noodles with chicken 

 

350 g 

   

Fried noodles with beef 

 

350 g 

 

Fried noodles with pork 

 

350 g 

 

Fried noodles 

 

350 g 

 

Fried noodles with mushrooms 

 

350 g 

 

RICE 
Fried rice with mixed vegetables 

 

350 g 

 
Fried rice with three kinds of meat 

 

350 g 

 

Fried rice with chicken 

 

350 g 

 

Fried rice with sea food 
 

350 g 
 

Fried rice with beef 

 

350 g 

 

Fried rice with pork meat 

 

350 g 

 

Fried rice with eggs 

 

350 g 

 Cooked rice 

 

200 g  

 

 SALADS 
Tomato salad  180 g  
Cabbage salad  150 g  
Cucumber salad  200 g  

 150 g  
Garden salad  360 g  
„Shopska“ salad  200 g  
Mix season salat 200 g
Tomato with cheese 200 g

 

DESSERT 

  

  

  

    Dessert ”Hong Kong” 
 

 Fruit roll with ice cream  
   

 
 

 

Ice cream(scoop)

 

 

 
 

  
 

18.00 € 
8.80 € 
8.80 € 

5.60 € 
7.00 € 
7.00 € 

Rice noodles in soy sauce 350 g 5.90 € 
Rice noodles of your choice 350 g 8.00 € 
Fried noodles with seafood 350 g 9.00 € 
Fried noodles with prawns (shrimps) 350 g 10.00 € 
Chinese noodles with vegetables 350 g 8.00 € 

7.00 €  
7.00 €  
4.00 € 
6.60 €  

4.60 € 
6.00 € 
6.00 € 

9.00 € 
Fried rice with prawns (shrimps) 350 g 10.00 € 

6.00 € 
6.00 € 
5.00 € 

2.80 € 

3.00 € 
3.00 € 
3.00 € 
3.00 € 
6.00 €
4.00 € 
3.50 €
4.00 €

3.50 € 
3.50 € 
3.50 € 
4.00 € 
3.50 € 
5.00 € 
3.50 € 
4.00 €
1.50 € 


